proposal for the release of funds including State share of the Scheme
under the BH:4406-01-800-90-Works with assistance from RIDF (Plan)
for the following proposal:
  (Amt in lakh)

2. Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to
accord sanction to release an amount of Rs.85,11,412/- (Rupees Eighty
Five Lakh Eleven Thousand Four Hundred and Twelve only) under
the H/A‘4406-01-800-90-Projects Under RIDF’ against the claim
submitted for the expenditure incurred for the RIDF project under
tranche XXVII in favour of the implementing officer concerned.

(By order of the Governor)
SUSAN GOPI

ADDITIONAL SECRETARY